Objectives:

ge’Fralirse Water Plan

Savannah-Upper Ogeechee Regional Water Council
Meeting ~Agenda April 19,2018

1) Review Regional Water Plan Outreach Materials

2) Review Council Survey Feedback

3) Review 2018 Grant Opportunities and Timelines

4) Share Information on Regional Activities since Adoption of RWP

9:00 - 9:30
9:30 - 9:45

9:45 -10:15

10:15 -
10:45 -
11:00 -
11:15 -
11:30 -
11:45 -
12:15 -

12:30

10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:15
12:30

Registration

Welcome and Introductions - Ron Cross

Approve meeting minutes from June 8, 2017 Council Meeting

Approve meeting agenda

Review of Regional Water Plan Outreach Materials - Shayne Wood

- Savannah-Upper Ogeechee RWP Fact Sheet

- Savannah-Upper Ogeechee RWP PowerPoint Presentation
Council Member Survey Results - Shayne Wood

Grant Opportunity Review and Timelines - Shayne Wood

Break

Legislative Update and EPD Permitting Activity Updates - Jennifer Welte (EPD)

Public Comments/Local Elected Official Comments

Lunch

Next Steps / Wrap Up

Adjourn

https://waterplanning.georgia.gov/




