## Georgia's State Water Plan

## Savannah-Upper Ogeechee Regional Water Council Meeting -Agenda April 19, 2018

## **Objectives:**

- 1) Review Regional Water Plan Outreach Materials
- 2) Review Council Survey Feedback
- 3) Review 2018 Grant Opportunities and Timelines
- 4) Share Information on Regional Activities since Adoption of RWP

9:00 - 9:30	Registration
9:30 - 9:45	Welcome and Introductions - Ron Cross
	Approve meeting minutes from June 8, 2017 Council Meeting
	Approve meeting agenda
9:45 - 10:15	Review of Regional Water Plan Outreach Materials - Shayne Wood
	- Savannah-Upper Ogeechee RWP Fact Sheet
	- Savannah-Upper Ogeechee RWP PowerPoint Presentation
10:15 - 10:45	Council Member Survey Results - Shayne Wood
10:45 - 11:00	Grant Opportunity Review and Timelines - Shayne Wood
11:00 - 11:15	Break
11:15 - 11:30	Legislative Update and EPD Permitting Activity Updates - Jennifer Welte (EPD)
11:30 - 11:45	Public Comments/Local Elected Official Comments
11:45 - 12:15	Lunch
12:15 - 12:30	Next Steps / Wrap Up
12:30	Adjourn